
BBV Pool 2022/23

Pokal-Quali Niederbayern/Oberpfalz
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Gsänger, Andreas, Tel.: 016092606554, LaSpoWa_P@billard.bayern

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

09.10.2022
09.10.2022
09.10.2022
09.10.2022
09.10.2022
09.10.2022

10:00
10:00
12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00

90201
90202
90203
90204
90205
90206

BC Spitzweg Straubing
BC 73 Pfeffenhausen
BC Spitzweg Straubing II
BV Fortuna Straubing
BC Spitzweg Straubing
BV Fortuna Straubing

BC Spitzweg Straubing II
BV Fortuna Straubing
BC 73 Pfeffenhausen
BC Spitzweg Straubing
BC 73 Pfeffenhausen
BC Spitzweg Straubing II

4:0
4:1
0:4
4:3
2:4
4:2
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